Race
GOVERNOR

Party Candidates

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District

GOVERNOR

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District

COUNTY MAYOR

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat B

REP
IND

REP
DEM

REP
DEM

REP
IND

REP

REP
IND

REP

Bill Haslam

Joe Kirkpatrick
Basil Marceaux, Sr.
Ron Ramsey

Zach Wamp

John J. Duncan, Jr.
Scott A. Hughes
Geoff King

Joe McCulley

Art Swann

Bob Ramsey

Rob Ailey

Chad Bowling
Allen G. Bray
Susan Mills

Mike McWherter
Dave Hancock
Marvin Pratt

Dan Lawson

Barbara Wagner

Ed Mitchell
Howard T. Kerr

Tonya Burchfield
Brandon D. Cook

Shawn K. Carter, Sr.
David G. Ballard, Jr.

Brad L. Harrison
Everett D. Hoy, Jr.

Robert (Mike) Lewis

Steve Samples
Richard Hutchens

Mike Caylor

Total Votes Alcoa Beech Grove Big Springs Board of ED Carpenter's Chilhowee View Eagleton Middle Café Eagleton Middle Everett

9080
68

83
3071
4184
14722
1990
306
1488
2665
7944
2819
3925
4538
11044
1421
1203
495
1232
1199

12125
5136

488
281

463
286

1018
260

1188

922
504

1203

465
9
102
167
666
181
33

122
364

109

143

249

483

54

50

49

53

49

553
218

542
135

625

236
3

2
78
99
381
117
10

67
160

70

105

84

279

55

47

45

49

51

288
147

121
1

3
62
74

223

214
50
63
63

163
21

13

16

16

193
71

478
1
3
119
167

704

649
104
130
277
481

84

63

74

66

570
252

215
1

1
143
140
447
155
17

104
188

71

152

108

343

46

36

35

37

36

384
137

220
2

1
108
177
419
126
26

113
190

65

117

132

292

73

59

54

60

58

370
196

178
1

5
84
104

332

307
68
92

105

260
36

26

27

27

273
119

230
136

304

272
2

1
91
147
460
48

85
92

211

80

99

167

320

35

30

17

29

30

385
151

352
138

413

146
4

58
83

257

234
57
79
77

207
38

38

36

34

230
96

208
113

197
112
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Race
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat C

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat B
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat A
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat B
TRUSTEE

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV
SHERIFF

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

REGISTER of DEEDS

Party
REP
IND
REP

REP
DEM

REP
IND

REP
DEM

REP
DEM

REP
REP

REP
DEM

REP

REP
IND

REP
REP

REP
DEM

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

REP

Candidates
Gary Farmer
George Hill
Mark R. Hasty

Jerome F. Moon
Wendy Pitts Reeves

Peggy Lambert
Izaak S. Standridge

Richard A. Carver
Bob Proffitt

Holden Lail
Gary Wynn

Scott Helton
Jim Folts

Tom Greene
Linda Jo Dees

Roy Gamble

Gordon E. Wright, Sr.

Jay Polk
Ronald W. French
Monika Murrell

Gerald Kirby
Tony Webb

Kenneth Melton
Scott Graves
Robert L. Headrick

James Lee Berrong

Thomas E. (Tom) Hatcher

Roy Crawford, Jr.

Phyllis Crisp

Total Votes Alcoa
1999
882
2420

2112
1051

1359
555

1194
774

1303
316

1410

1377

1451
213

1577

1289
539

1240

1243

1138
299

1181

14354 656

13688 622

14358 660

13746 636

15230 702

14283 650

Beech Grove Big Springs Board of ED Carpenter's Chilhowee View Eagleton Middle Café Eagleton Middle Everett

527
205
619
531
294
214
227
30
335
97
348
362 221 676
348 212 635
375 207 658
354 209 624
396 234 723
365 228 676

425

421
75

432

423

437

430

465

438

316
202

384

349
215

423

400

413

388

455

418

327

300

314

298

339

321

436

400

433

403

458

434

280

262

261

254

287

267

Page 2 of 9




Race

Party Candidates

Total Votes Alcoa Beech Grove Big Springs Board of ED Carpenter's Chilhowee View Eagleton Middle Café Eagleton Middle Everett

ROAD SUPERINTENDENT REP  Bill Dunlap 14884 678 380 234 691 454 432 328 461 277
SCHOOL BOARD 1st District IND  Robert A. Webb 2061 370
SCHOOL BOARD 3rd District IND  Charles Finley 1594 599
SCHOOL BOARD 5th District IND  Don E. McNelly 1994
SCHOOL BOARD 7th District IND  Mike Treadway 1805 324 201
COMMISSIONER City of Townsend Michael Talley 61
Charles R. Tippitt 50
Ron Palewski 56
COMMISSIONER City of Friendsville Ann Edmonds 77
Mike Jeffries 103
Tennessee Supreme Court Judge - Sharon Gail Lee Retain 9486 441 258 133 471 282 262 207 258 190
Replace 3920 146 100 72 140 140 127 100 112 66
Tennessee Court of Appeals, Eastern Division Judge - John W. McClarty Retain 9599 439 256 132 483 278 269 217 264 192
Replace 3717 141 96 71 127 145 123 93 107 65
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Race
GOVERNOR

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional Distr

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District
GOVERNOR

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional Distr
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District

COUNTY MAYOR

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat B

341
2
2
115
138

541

514
107
140
177
419

59

51

48

47

458
167

212
3

3
79
133

389

346
67
105
104
267
20

17

15

14

299
137

14

15

w oA~ o

IN

13

15
10

283
2

6
118
167
497
171
16

123
223

76

139

167

399

32

27

28

30

30

440
156

343
3

3
63
141

504

471
99
143
154
308
53

50

53

53

431
152

340
230

486

217

97

148

408

375
90
123
109
302
37

31

29

29

309
179

288
4

3
79
90

413

D NN DN

377
80
121
114
318
43

34

36

35

361
128

17

16

56

1
21
21
88
30

6

32
28

17

38

31

76

49

32

33

34

33

83
52

72
71

68
69

222
2
55
73

316

295
51
64

128

230
37

28

29

27

242
129

509

5
116
129

689

668
89
151
290
522
46

36

37

37

520
269

605
5

2
95
131

763

727
122
166
297
581

73

62

57

59

629
255

Fairview Friendsville Happy Valley Heritage Middle John Sevier Lanier Louisville-8th Martin Luther King Maryville College Maryville High Maryville Middle Maryville Mun

151
3

3
41
81

255

236
51
55

114

200
40

38

38

37

222
100

208
97

198
105
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Race
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat C

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat B
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat A
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat B
TRUSTEE

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV
SHERIFF

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

REGISTER of DEEDS

Fairview Friendsville Happy Valley Heritage Middle John Sevier Lanier Louisville-8th Martin Luther King Maryville College Maryville High Maryville Middle Maryville Mun

412
144

487

440
185

528

506

521

511

554

518

335

383
45

368

339

346

334

370

380

20

15

17

17

21

17

20

16

487

388
182

478

459

495

464

502

485

490

476

506

476

519

491

383

405
56

404

388

381

385

415

387

379
93

390

412

389

422

403

435

407

97

100

106

103

110

100

237
111

181
184

310

286

307

288

341

307

512
222

476
276

653

642

664

637

702

668

610
222

537
314

747

713

759

704

800

746

268

249

262

252

280

260
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Race
ROAD SUPERINTENDENT

SCHOOL BOARD 1st District
SCHOOL BOARD 3rd District
SCHOOL BOARD 5th District
SCHOOL BOARD 7th District

COMMISSIONER City of Townsend

COMMISSIONER City of Friendsville

Tennessee Supreme Court Judge - Sharon Gail Lee

Tennessee Court of Appeals, Eastern Division Judge - John W. McClarty

Fairview Friendsville Happy Valley Heritage Middle John Sevier Lanier Louisville-8th Martin Luther King Maryville College Maryville High Maryville Middle Maryville Mun

542

372
131

381
116

368

355

77
103

223
109

235
97

22 495
444

9 301
8 162
9 305
8 157

504

357
125

352
124

409

240
128

247
119

425

360

263
119

273
108

108

74
38

81
31

320

258

215
64

214
60

681

552

451
151

428
150

768

627

516
161

533
140

279

251

202
63

195
58
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Race
GOVERNOR

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional Distr

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District
GOVERNOR

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional Distr
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District

COUNTY MAYOR

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat B

119
2

33
57

182
61
12

54
72

32

59

46

140

17

15

14

15

15

144
72

142
36

169

81

3
23
57

151

128
20
37
54

106

11

112
56

202
2

3
77
73

319

298
58
95
96

250
34

31

32

33

258
121

548
5

8
230
284
959
330
49

162
449

179

277

254

727

121

103

106

111

105

804
349

266
4

2
128
182
519
177
26

123
203

136

146

112

396

33

26

24

27

22

440
147

Mentor Middlesettlements Miser Station Montvale Oak View Pellissippi

225
2

1
74
149

414

391
89
106
129
303
38

39

38

38

319
145

317
88

378

Porter Rockford Shooks Gap Townsend Walland Wm Blount High Wm Blount Academy

301
3

1
111
140
486
137
28

161
194

97

127

137

359

27

27

27

28

26

390
194

239
2

86
112

394
62
13
76

116

125
80

119

121

306
31
26
12
25
27

317
130

274
1

1
91
108
433
191
30

117
94

184

122

57

359

18

15

14

14

14

358
95

265
3

3
67
91
363
139
16

60
162

65

122

74

265

23

19

19

21

20

321
107

158
1

52
70

254

58

77
121

37

78

65

182

17

16

16

17

16

208
77

367
3
2
162
195

655

608
133
188
193
489

53

50

45

47

523
233

463
3
4
209
255

826

770
182
220
248
609

65

57

59

57

676
289
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Race
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat C

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat B
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat A
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat B
TRUSTEE

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV
SHERIFF

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

REGISTER of DEEDS

Mentor Middlesettlements Miser Station Montvale Oak View Pellissippi

178

174

187

175

191

182

139
26

137

141

128

146

136

146

133

285
83

306

322

303

320

315

340

317

744
331

930

792
357

971

916

979

949

1028

956

508

412
142

488

471

489

465

527

485

399

371

393

382

418

403

Porter Rockford Shooks Gap Townsend Walland Wm Blount High Wm Blount Academy

451

472

461

450

475

456

507

467

344

352

359

349

384

354

395

354

445

419

416

409

431

402

436

414

339

307
111

336

372

346

329

370

340

243

182
104

239

242

252

234

265

246

571
136

620

637

597

621

617

656

638

732
180

790

822

740

787

762

844

786
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Race
ROAD SUPERINTENDENT

SCHOOL BOARD 1st District
SCHOOL BOARD 3rd District
SCHOOL BOARD 5th District
SCHOOL BOARD 7th District

COMMISSIONER City of Townsend

COMMISSIONER City of Friendsville

Tennessee Supreme Court Judge - Sharon Gail Lee

Tennessee Court of Appeals, Eastern Division Judge - John W. McClarty

Mentor Middlesettlements Miser Station Montvale Oak View Pellissippi

193

157

115
56

110
61

156

120

80
55

82
54

332

288

208
97

213
90

1006

649
249

653
241

509

434

306
148

311
138

418

387

258
106

260
102

Porter Rockford Shooks Gap Townsend Walland Wm Blount High Wm Blount Academy

494

434

306
141

308
130

396

357

268
91

274
88

431

379

263
134

274
117

361

61
50
56

223
110

220
112

263

170
58

173
58

661

557

412
190

422
172

808

503
223

516
218
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