

Race	Party	Candidates	Total Votes	Alcoa	Beech Grove	Big Springs	Board of ED	Carpenter's	Chilhowee View	Eagleton Middle Café	Eagleton Middle	Everett
GOVERNOR		Bill Haslam	9080	465	236	121	478	215	220	178	272	146
		Joe Kirkpatrick	68		3	1	1	1	2	1	2	4
		Basil Marceaux, Sr.	83	9	2	3	3	1	1	5	1	
		Ron Ramsey	3071	102	78	62	119	143	108	84	91	58
		Zach Wamp	4184	167	99	74	167	140	177	104	147	83
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District		John J. Duncan, Jr.	14722	666	381	223	704	447	419	332	460	257
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District		Scott A. Hughes	1990	181	117			155	126			48
		Geoff King	306	33	10			17	26			9
		Joe McCulley	1488	122	67			104	113			85
		Art Swann	2665	364	160			188	190			92
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District		Bob Ramsey	7944			214	649			307	211	234
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District		Rob Ailey	2819	109	70	50	104	71	65	68	80	57
		Chad Bowling	3925	143	105	63	130	152	117	92	99	79
		Allen G. Bray	4538	249	84	63	277	108	132	105	167	77
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District		Susan Mills	11044	483	279	163	481	343	292	260	320	207
GOVERNOR		Mike McWherter	1421	54	55	21	84	46	73	36	35	38
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District		Dave Hancock	1203	50	47	13	63	36	59	26	30	38
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District		Marvin Pratt	495	49	45			35	54			17
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District		Dan Lawson	1232	53	49	16	74	37	60	27	29	36
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District		Barbara Wagner	1199	49	51	16	66	36	58	27	30	34
COUNTY MAYOR	REP	Ed Mitchell	12125	553	288	193	570	384	370	273	385	230
	IND	Howard T. Kerr	5136	218	147	71	252	137	196	119	151	96
COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat A	REP	Tonya Burchfield	488									208
	DEM	Brandon D. Cook	281									113
COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B	REP	Shawn K. Carter, Sr.	463									197
	DEM	David G. Ballard, Jr.	286									112
COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat A	REP	Brad L. Harrison	1018	542								
	IND	Everett D. Hoy, Jr.	260	135								
COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat B	REP	Robert (Mike) Lewis	1188	625								
COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat A	REP	Steve Samples	922							230	352	
	IND	Richard Hutchens	504							136	138	
COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat B	REP	Mike Caylor	1203							304	413	

Race	Party	Candidates	Total Votes	Alcoa	Beech Grove	Big Springs	Board of ED	Carpenter's	Chilhowee View	Eagleton Middle Café	Eagleton Middle	Everett
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A	REP	Gary Farmer	1999				527		316			
	IND	George Hill	882				205		202			
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat B	REP	Mark R. Hasty	2420				619		384			
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat C	REP	Jerome F. Moon	2112				531		349			
	DEM	Wendy Pitts Reeves	1051				294		215			
COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat A	REP	Peggy Lambert	1359									
	IND	Izaak S. Standridge	555									
COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat B	REP	Richard A. Carver	1194									
	DEM	Bob Proffitt	774									
COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat A	REP	Holden Lail	1303									
	DEM	Gary Wynn	316									
COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat B	REP	Scott Helton	1410									
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat A	REP	Jim Folts	1377			214		425				
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat B	REP	Tom Greene	1451			227		421				
	DEM	Linda Jo Dees	213			30		75				
COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat A	REP	Roy Gamble	1577									
COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat B	REP	Gordon E. Wright, Sr.	1289									
	IND	Jay Polk	539									
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat A	REP	Ronald W. French	1240									
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat B	REP	Monika Murrell	1243									
COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat A	REP	Gerald Kirby	1138			335						
	DEM	Tony Webb	299			97						
COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat B	REP	Kenneth Melton	1181			348						
TRUSTEE	REP	Scott Graves	14354	656	362	221	676	432	423	327	436	280
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV	REP	Robert L. Headrick	13688	622	348	212	635	423	400	300	400	262
SHERIFF	REP	James Lee Berrong	14358	660	375	207	658	437	413	314	433	261
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK	REP	Thomas E. (Tom) Hatcher	13746	636	354	209	624	430	388	298	403	254
COUNTY CLERK	REP	Roy Crawford, Jr.	15230	702	396	234	723	465	455	339	458	287
REGISTER of DEEDS	REP	Phyllis Crisp	14283	650	365	228	676	438	418	321	434	267

Race	Party	Candidates	Total Votes	Alcoa	Beech Grove	Big Springs	Board of ED	Carpenter's	Chilhowee View	Eagleton Middle Café	Eagleton Middle	Everett
ROAD SUPERINTENDENT	REP	Bill Dunlap	14884	678	380	234	691	454	432	328	461	277
SCHOOL BOARD 1st District	IND	Robert A. Webb	2061								370	
SCHOOL BOARD 3rd District	IND	Charles Finley	1594	599								
SCHOOL BOARD 5th District	IND	Don E. McNelly	1994									
SCHOOL BOARD 7th District	IND	Mike Treadway	1805		324	201						
COMMISSIONER City of Townsend		Michael Talley	61									
		Charles R. Tippitt	50									
		Ron Palewski	56									
COMMISSIONER City of Friendsville		Ann Edmonds	77									
		Mike Jeffries	103									
Tennessee Supreme Court Judge - Sharon Gail Lee		Retain	9486	441	258	133	471	282	262	207	258	190
		Replace	3920	146	100	72	140	140	127	100	112	66
Tennessee Court of Appeals, Eastern Division Judge - John W. McClarty		Retain	9599	439	256	132	483	278	269	217	264	192
		Replace	3717	141	96	71	127	145	123	93	107	65

Race	Fairview	Friendsville	Happy Valley	Heritage Middle	John Sevier	Lanier	Louisville-8th	Martin Luther King	Maryville College	Maryville High	Maryville Middle	Maryville Mun
GOVERNOR	341	212	14	283	343	217	288	56	222	509	605	151
	2	3		2	3		4				5	3
	2	3		6	3		3	1	2	5	2	3
	115	79	4	118	63	97	79	21	55	116	95	41
	138	133	1	167	141	148	90	21	73	129	131	81
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional Distr	541	389	15	497	504	408	413	88	316	689	763	255
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District			5	171			2	30				
			4	16			2	6				
			5	123			7	32				
			3	223			6	28				
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District	514	346			471	375	377		295	668	727	236
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District	107	67	4	76	99	90	80	17	51	89	122	51
	140	105	4	139	143	123	121	38	64	151	166	55
	177	104	5	167	154	109	114	31	128	290	297	114
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District	419	267	13	399	398	302	318	76	230	522	581	200
GOVERNOR	59	20	4	32	53	37	43	49	37	46	73	40
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional Distr	51	17	2	27	50	31	34	32	28	36	62	38
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District			2	28				33				
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District	48	15	2	30	53	29	36	34	29	37	57	38
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District	47	14	2	30	53	29	35	33	27	37	59	37
COUNTY MAYOR	458	299	15	440	431	309	361	83	242	520	629	222
	167	137	10	156	152	179	128	52	129	269	255	100
COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat A								72				208
								71				97
COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B								68				198
								69				105
COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat A							17					
							1					
COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat B							16					
COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat A					340							
					230							
COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat B					486							

Race	Fairview	Friendsville	Happy Valley	Heritage Middle	John Sevier	Lanier	Louisville-8th	Martin Luther King	Maryville College	Maryville High	Maryville Middle	Maryville Mun
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A	412 144											
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat B	487											
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat C	440 185											
COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat A									237 111	512 222	610 222	
COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat B									181 184	476 276	537 314	
COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat A												
COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat B												
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat A		335	20			383						
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat B		383 45	15 7			405 56						
COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat A				487								
COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat B				388 182								
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat A												
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat B												
COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat A							379 93					
COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat B							390					
TRUSTEE	528	368	17	478	490	404	412	97	310	653	747	268
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV	506	339	17	459	476	388	389	100	286	642	713	249
SHERIFF	521	346	21	495	506	381	422	106	307	664	759	262
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK	511	334	17	464	476	385	403	103	288	637	704	252
COUNTY CLERK	554	370	20	502	519	415	435	110	341	702	800	280
REGISTER of DEEDS	518	380	16	485	491	387	407	100	307	668	746	260

Race	Fairview	Friendsville	Happy Valley	Heritage Middle	John Sevier	Lanier	Louisville-8th	Martin Luther King	Maryville College	Maryville High	Maryville Middle	Maryville Mun
ROAD SUPERINTENDENT	542	368	22	495	504	409	425	108	320	681	768	279
SCHOOL BOARD 1st District				444								
SCHOOL BOARD 3rd District												251
SCHOOL BOARD 5th District									258	552	627	
SCHOOL BOARD 7th District		355					360					
COMMISSIONER City of Townsend												
COMMISSIONER City of Friendsville		77										
		103										
Tennessee Supreme Court Judge - Sharon Gail Lee	372	223	9	301	357	240	263	74	215	451	516	202
	131	109	8	162	125	128	119	38	64	151	161	63
Tennessee Court of Appeals, Eastern Division Judge - John W. McClarty	381	235	9	305	352	247	273	81	214	428	533	195
	116	97	8	157	124	119	108	31	60	150	140	58

Race	Mentor	Middlesettlements	Miser Station	Montvale	Oak View	Pellissippi	Porter	Rockford	Shooks Gap	Townsend	Walland	Wm Blount High	Wm Blount Academy
GOVERNOR	119	81	202	548	266	225	301	239	274	265	158	367	463
	2		2	5	4	2	3	2	1	3	1	3	3
		3	3	8	2	1	1		1	3		2	4
	33	23	77	230	128	74	111	86	91	67	52	162	209
	57	57	73	284	182	149	140	112	108	91	70	195	255
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional Distr	182	151	319	959	519	414	486	394	433	363	254	655	826
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District	61			330	177		137	62	191	139	58		
	12			49	26		28	13	30	16	9		
	54			162	123		161	76	117	60	77		
	72			449	203		194	116	94	162	121		
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District		128	298			391		125				608	770
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District	32	20	58	179	136	89	97	80	184	65	37	133	182
	59	37	95	277	146	106	127	119	122	122	78	188	220
	46	54	96	254	112	129	137	121	57	74	65	193	248
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District	140	106	250	727	396	303	359	306	359	265	182	489	609
GOVERNOR	17	9	34	121	33	38	27	31	18	23	17	53	65
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional Distr	15	9	31	103	26	39	27	26	15	19	16	50	57
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District	14			106	24		27	12	14	19	16		
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District	15	11	32	111	27	38	28	25	14	21	17	45	59
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District	15	9	33	105	22	38	26	27	14	20	16	47	57
COUNTY MAYOR	144	112	258	804	440	319	390	317	358	321	208	523	676
	72	56	121	349	147	145	194	130	95	107	77	233	289
COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat A													
COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B													
COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat A	142					317							
	36					88							
COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat B	169					378							
COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat A													
COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat B													

Race	Mentor	Middlesettlements	Miser Station	Montvale	Oak View	Pellissippi	Porter	Rockford	Shooks Gap	Townsend	Walland	Wm Blount High	Wm Blount Academy
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A				744 331									
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat B				930									
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat C				792 357									
COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat A													
COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat B													
COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat A												571 136	732 180
COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat B												620	790
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat A													
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat B													
COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat A					508					339	243		
COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat B					412 142					307 111	182 104		
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat A							451	344	445				
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat B							472	352	419				
COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat A		139 26	285 83										
COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat B		137	306										
TRUSTEE	178	141	322	971	488	399	461	359	416	336	239	637	822
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV	174	128	303	916	471	371	450	349	409	372	242	597	740
SHERIFF	187	146	320	979	489	393	475	384	431	346	252	621	787
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK	175	136	315	949	465	382	456	354	402	329	234	617	762
COUNTY CLERK	191	146	340	1028	527	418	507	395	436	370	265	656	844
REGISTER of DEEDS	182	133	317	956	485	403	467	354	414	340	246	638	786

Race	Mentor	Middlesettlements	Miser Station	Montvale	Oak View	Pellissippi	Porter	Rockford	Shooks Gap	Townsend	Walland	Wm Blount High	Wm Blount Academy
ROAD SUPERINTENDENT	193	156	332	1006	509	418	494	396	431	361	263	661	808
SCHOOL BOARD 1st District					434		434		379				
SCHOOL BOARD 3rd District						387		357					
SCHOOL BOARD 5th District												557	
SCHOOL BOARD 7th District	157	120	288										
COMMISSIONER City of Townsend										61			
										50			
										56			
COMMISSIONER City of Friendsville													
Tennessee Supreme Court Judge - Sharon Gail Lee	115	80	208	649	306	258	306	268	263	223	170	412	503
	56	55	97	249	148	106	141	91	134	110	58	190	223
Tennessee Court of Appeals, Eastern Division Judge - John W. McClarty	110	82	213	653	311	260	308	274	274	220	173	422	516
	61	54	90	241	138	102	130	88	117	112	58	172	218